
Bath County Water District 

Name of Issuing Corporation 

RATES AND CHARGES 

NONRECURRING CHARGES 

Connection Charge 

Connection Charge After Hours 

Field Collection 

Field Collection After Hours 

Late Payment Penalty 
Meter Re-read Charge 

Meter Re-read Charge After Hours 

Meter Relocation Charge 

Meter Test Charge 

Reconnection Charge 
Reconnection Charge After Hours 

Return Check Charge 

Service Call Charge 

Service Call Charge After Hours 

Service Line Inspection 

Service Line Inspection After Hours 

For Entire Service Area 

Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. NO. 1 

2nd Revised SHEET NO. 7 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1 

1st Revised SHEET NO. 7 

$ 27.50 (I) 

$ 70.00 (I) 

$ 27.50 (I) 

$ 70.00 (I) 

10% 

$ 27.50 (I) 

$ 70.00 (I) 

Actual Cost 

$ 27.50 (I) 

$ 27.50 (I) 

$ 70.00 (I) 

$ (R) 

$ 27.50 (I) 

$ 70.00 (I) 

$ 27.50 (I) 

$ 70.00 (I) 

* NOTE: Regular working hours for the utility's Maintenance Staff is 8:00 am to 4:30 pm Monday through 
Friday, excluding holidays. Upon customer request, and subject to availability of Maintenance Staff, services 

maybe performed outside regular working hours at the After Hours rate. 

August 10, 2023 

DATE EFFECTIVE August 10, 2023 

ISSUED BY /s/ L.W. Patton 

TITLE Chairman 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2022-00404 DATED 08/10/2023. 

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Linda C. Bridwell
Executive Director

EFFECTIVE

8/10/2023
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

benjamin.rogness
New Stamp




